
Резултат по дисциплини

КАТА инд. кадетки
Анна-Мария Абаджиева КК Окинава годжу-рю 1
Саня Петкова КК Ронин 11 2
Никол Пейчева КК Ронин 11 3
Михаела Тодорова КК Шурикен 3
Виктория-Ясмин Хаджиева КК Ронин 11 5

КАТА инд. кадети
Йован Атанасов СК Никон 1
Владимир Назъров СК Никон 2
Евгени Йорданов КБИ Петромакс 3
Петър Николов КК Шурикен 3
Стефан Богданов КК Компас Монтана 5
Ивайло Димитров КК Калоян 5

КАТА инд. джуниорки
Веселина Веселинова КБИ Петромакс 1

КАТА инд. джуниори
Радослав Христов КК Самурай 1
Мирослав Бончев КК Дарис 2

КАТА отборно 14-17 год. момичета
Ева Миланова ГКК Алеко 1
Кристина Цветанова ГКК Алеко 1
Мая Александрова ГКК Алеко 1
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 2
Йоана Кулева КК Самурай 2
Мартина Димитрова КК Самурай 2
Виктория-Ясмин Хаджиева КК Ронин 11 3
Никол Пейчева КК Ронин 11 3
Саня Петкова КК Ронин 11 3
Борислава Кирилова КБИ Петромакс 3
Веселина Веселинова КБИ Петромакс 3
Любослава Литкова КБИ Петромакс 3

КАТА отборно 14-17 год. момчета
Радин Тихолов КК Шурикен 1
Петър Николов КК Шурикен 1
Владимир Назъров СК Никон 1
Радослав Христов КК Самурай 2
Преслав Петков КК Самурай 2
Ивайло Георгиев КК Самурай 2

КУМИТЕ инд. кадетки -47кг.
Кристина Цветанова ГКК Алеко 1
Моника Илиева СК Никон 2
Рени Димитрова КК Атнес 3

КУМИТЕ инд. кадетки -54кг.
Ивана Каменова СК Никон 1
Вероника Георгиева ЦПКДК 2
Борислава Кирилова КБИ Петромакс 3
Любослава Литкова КБИ Петромакс 3
Гергана Енчева КК Шото - Витяз 5

КУМИТЕ инд. кадетки +54кг.
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Саня Петкова КК Ронин 11 1
Анна-Мария Абаджиева КК Окинава годжу-рю 2
Мария Хаджиева ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Никол Пейчева КК Ронин 11 3
Михаела Тодорова КК Шурикен 5
Виктория Венкова КК Шурикен 5

КУМИТЕ инд. кадети -52кг.
Иван Петков СК Никон 1
Иван Иванов КК Шурикен 2
Владимир Назъров СК Никон 3
Евгени Йорданов КБИ Петромакс 3
Мирослав Еленков ЦПКДК 5
Билян Борисов КК Шурикен 5

КУМИТЕ инд. кадети -57кг.
Мартин Златев ГКК Алеко 1
Ивайло Димитров КК Калоян 2
Драгомир Драгомиров СК Никон 3
Денислав Стоянов СК Никон 3
Йован Атанасов СК Никон 5

КУМИТЕ инд. кадети -63кг.
Никола Христов КБИ Петромакс 1
Камен Иванов СК Никон 2
Лорен Босилков КК Белене 3
Андрей Тодоров КК Шурикен 3
Стефан Богданов КК Компас Монтана 5

КУМИТЕ инд. кадети -70кг.
Алан Априлов СК Будо 1
Красен Николаев КК Шото - Витяз 2
Лъчезар Савчев КК Самурай 3

КУМИТЕ инд. кадети +70кг.
Роберто Петров СК Никон 1
Максим Христов КБИ Петромакс 2
Валентин Крумов КК Шурикен 3
Петър Николов КК Шурикен 3
Ивайло Георгиев КК Самурай 5

КУМИТЕ инд. джуниорки -59кг.
Десислава Станева КК Атнес 1
Веселина Веселинова КБИ Петромакс 2
Ронита Костадинова КК Странджа-Йошинмон 3

КУМИТЕ инд. джуниори -55кг.
Теодор Илиев КК Странджа-Йошинмон 1
Дани Филев КК Калиакра 2

КУМИТЕ инд. джуниори -61кг.
Айгюн Алиосман КК Атнес 1
Цветослав Босилков КБИ Петромакс 2
Любомир Иванов КК Шото - Витяз 3

КУМИТЕ инд. джуниори -68кг.
Радослав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 1
Недялко Пеев КК Ронин 11 2
Толга Билгин КК Шото - Витяз 3
Благовест Кирилов ШКК Мак Доналд 3

КУМИТЕ инд. джуниори -76кг.
Аспарух Мидов ГКК Алеко 1

Държавно първенство за кадети и юниори >>> 2/3



Тодор Ранчев КК Ронин 11 2
КУМИТЕ инд. джуниори +76кг.

Мартин Младжов ЦПКДК 1
Мирослав Панев КК Шото - Витяз 2
Никола Иванов КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3
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